This is information on a product in full production.
November 2012 Doc ID 6911 Rev 5 1/17
17
TS93x, TS93xA, TS93xB
Output rail-to-rail micropower operational amplifiers
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ Rail-to-rail output voltage swing

04-May-2009 3
Document reformatted.
Removed DIP package information and order codes from
Chapter 3.
Modified temperature range: extended to -40 to +105° C in
Table 10: Order codes.
Added automotive grade products in Table 10.
07-Sep-2009 4
Added root part numbers (TS93xA, TS93xB) and
Table 1: Device summary on cover page.
Added parameters for full temperature range in Table 4 and in
Table 5.
07-Nov-2012 5
Updated Features (added SO-8, SO-14, and TSSOP-14
package).
Updated Table 2 (removed TSSOP8 package).
Removed TS934IYD and TS934AIYD order codes from
Table 10, qualified status of TS934IYDT and TS934AIYDT order
codes in Table 10.
Minor corrections throughout document.
TS93x, TS93xA, TS93xB
Doc ID 6911 Rev 5 17/17